Tel: +(86)10-51906628  · Fax: +(86)10-88580150  ·  Web: http://www.v-flo.comTel: +(86)10-51906628  · Fax: +(86)10-88580150  ·  Web: http://www.v-flo.comPB 1
GQL/GQW Series & GSY Series
Add: 5th Floor East, Jiahuiyuan, Huaao Center, 31 Zizhuyuan
Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China 100089
Tel: 0086-10-51906628
Fax: 0086-10-88580150
E-mail: sales@v-flo.com
Web:www.v-flo.com

W7 pump system to improve the performances at low flow section and extend the flow regulating ranges. High speed thrust
bearings are employed to bear suction pressure as high as 10MPa.
1. Model Nomenclature
2. Family curves for GQ-W Horizontal Hi-Speed Pump
Notes:
GQ—W3A/W5/W7: Flexible diaphragm coupling plus forced
                                    lubrication
GQ—W4: Direct coupling and oil – mist lubrication
Flow (m3/h)He
ad
 (m
)
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
0
GQ-W7
GQ-W5
GQ-W3A
GQ-W4
V-FLO PUMPS & SYSTEMS COMPANY LIMITED
V-FLO PUMPS & SYSTEMS COMPANY LIMITED
Tel: +(86)10-51906628  · Fax: +(86)10-88580150  ·  Web: http://www.v-flo.comTel: +(86)10-51906628  · Fax: +(86)10-88580150  ·  Web: http://www.v-flo.com11 12
GQL/GQW Series & GSY Series
Pump Model
Max. Flow (m3/h)
Max. Head (m)
Max. Suction Pressure (MPa)
Max. Working Pressure (MPa)
Max. Motor Power (Kw)
Temp. Range (℃)
Speed Range (rpm)
GQ-W3A
110
650
2.5
10
132
-100~+250
6700~9800
GQ-W4
30
500
2
6
37
-100~+250
6100~3000
GQ-W7
300
3600
10
30
600
-130~+340
7000~17900
GQ-W5
250
3000
10
25
400
-130~+340
7000~16000
3. Parameters of GQ-W Horizontal  Hi-Speed Pumps
● GQ-W3A Horizontal Hi-Speed Pump
● GQ-W4 Horizontal Hi-Speed Pump

pumps. Compressor has a very high adiabatic efficiency and similar to high speed pumps, various types of sealing systems, such
as single seal, tandem seal; double seal and dry gas seal, are available for selection.
1. Model Nomenclature
2. GSY-L Vertical High Speed Compressor
Model
GSY-L
GSY-W
Flow Rate
 (m3/h)
30-22000
10-30000
Compress ratio
1~3
1~5
Temperature Range
(℃）
 -130~+340
 -130~+340
Speed
(rpm)
4800-33600
4800-30000
Power (kW)
7.5~315
7.5~600
Max. Working
Pressure
(Mpa)
20
30
GSY-L Cross Sectional Drawing
GYS  -  L   5   -  100  /  29.8
n(rpm)/100
Motor Power(kw)
Type Code
L(vertical) W(horizontal)
Hi-Speed Compressor
V-FLO PUMPS & SYSTEMS COMPANY LIMITED
V-FLO PUMPS & SYSTEMS COMPANY LIMITED
Tel: +(86)10-51906628  · Fax: +(86)10-88580150  ·  Web: http://www.v-flo.comTel: +(86)10-51906628  · Fax: +(86)10-88580150  ·  Web: http://www.v-flo.com13 14
GQL/GQW Series & GSY Series
Project  Name: South Pars Gas Field Development,
Phase13/14 and Phase2224
Project Owner: NIOC-POGC
Purchaser: MANPA Group
Total 9 high-speed pumps are provided for the project,
details are as follows:
1. TAG NO.: 13-121-P-105A/B
Model: GQLI 32/370
Fluid type: Boiler feed water
Flow rate: 32.1m3/h
Diff. Head: 368.2m
Motor Power: 90Kw
Speed: 10273rpm
2. TAG NO.: 13-146-P-107, 14-146-P-107
Model: GQL1-40/330
Fluid type: Fresh caustic soda
Flow rate: 40m3/h
Diff. Head: 329.39m
Motor Power: 132Kw
Speed: 8527 rpm
3. TAG NO.: 14-121-P-105A/B
Model: GQLI 30/395
Fluid type: Boiler feed water
Flow rate: 30.5m3/h
Diff. Head: 394.8m
Motor Power: 90Kw
Speed: 10273 rpm
4. TAG NO.: 2224-121-P-105A/B
Model: GQLI 30/401
Fluid type: Boiler feed water
Flow rate: 30.5m3/h
Diff. Head: 401.54m
Motor Power: 90Kw
Speed: 10273 rpm
5. TAG NO.: 2224-146-P-107
Model: GQLI 30/330
Fluid type: Fresh caustic soda
Flow rate: 40m3/h
Diff. Head: 329.39m
Motor Power: 132Kw
Speed: 8527 rpm
V. Typical Applications
V-FLO PUMPS & SYSTEMS COMPANY LIMITED
V-FLO PUMPS & SYSTEMS COMPANY LIMITED
Tel: +(86)10-51906628  · Fax: +(86)10-88580150  ·  Web: http://www.v-flo.comTel: +(86)10-51906628  · Fax: +(86)10-88580150  ·  Web: http://www.v-flo.com15 16
GQL/GQW Series & GSY Series
Project Name: South Pars Gas Field Development, Phase 14and Phase 1718
Project Owner: NIOC-POGC
Purchaser: Industrial Projects Management of Iran
Total 2 high-speed pumps are provided for the project, details are as follows:
1. TAG NO.: 14-145-P-102
Model: GQLI 11/343-86
Fluid type: Propane
Flow rate: 11m3/h
Diff. Head: 343m
Motor Power: 30Kw.
Speed: 8600 rpm
2. TAG NO.: 1718-145-P-102
Model: GQLI 11/322-22
Fluid type: Propane